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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate ; Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Susan Ruiz

Finance Address: 7306 Bond St.
Filing

Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66203 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 248-0632 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 23

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

131 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
4? TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 \ CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

;6|IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

710THER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A)

(Add Lines 1

(Schedule C)

Subtract Line

(Schedule B)

(Schedule D)

view/print

and 2)

view/print

4 from 3)

view/prmt

view/print

$29,470

$4,972

i $34,442

$3,117

$31,324

$0
$0

.39

.13

.52

.69

.83

.00

.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 8:49:06 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Timothy Quinn
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Susan Ruiz

Date

07/25/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/01/24

06/25/24

06/10/24

05/25/24

05/17/24

04/25/24

04/17/24

03/28/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Stanley Siglinger
439 N 6th St
Wakeeney KS 67672

Kansas Hospital
Association PAC
215SEAve
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Medical Society
PAC
623SW10thAve
Topeka KS 66612

Lori Woodbury
16109 S Summertree Ln

Olathe KS 66062

Eric L. Sexton
313N Walnut Creek Dr
Derby KS 67037

Stanley Siglinger
439 N 6th St
Wakeeney KS 67672

Susan Ruiz

7306 Bond St
Shawnee KS 66203

Stanley Siglinger
439 N 6th St
Wakeeney KS 67672

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds Rd
OvedandPark KS 66204

Stanley Siglinger
439 N 6th St
Wakeeney KS 67672

Chris Courtwright
11006 W 71st St
Shawnee KS 66203

Richard Franklin
12101NiemanRd
OverlandPark KS 66213

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Not Employed

Customer Service

Manager

Consultant

Not Employed

Social Worker

Not Employed

Investor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Amount

$10.00

$250.00

$500.00

$25.00

$50.00

$10.00

$2,438.98

$10.00

$250.00

$5.00

$25.00

$200.00



03/18/24

02/25/24

02/22/24

02/17/24

02/04/24

02/04/24

02/02/24

01/01/24

Chelsea Williamson
15123W82ndTer
Lenexa KS 66219

Mona Pittenger
120 N Compass Dr
Fort Lauderdale FL
33308

The Kansas Realtors
Political
3644 SW Burlington Rd
Topeka K.S 66611

Chris Courtwright
11006 W 71st St
Shawnee KS 66203

Scott Bennett
300 E Oakland Park Blvd
#322
Oakland Park FL 33334

Richard Mumby
41 5thAveApt4F
New York NY 10003

Janean Grogan
12301 WW 100th St
Lenexa KS 66215

Mary Werring
303 Parallel St
Atchison KS 66002

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Attorney

Retired

Not Employed

Not Employed

Unemployed

Not Employed

Social Worker

$50.00

$500.00

$400.00

$25.00

$18.52

$4.63

$150.00

$50.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$4972.13

$0
$0

$0
$4972.131
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Susan Ruiz

Date

07/22/24

07/02/24

07/01/24

06/01/24

05/31/24

05/01/24

04/29/24

04/01/24

03/01/24

02/25/24

Name and Address

Costco- Lenexa 3549
9350 Marshall Dr
Lenexa KS 66215

GoDaddy LLC
14455NHaydenRdSte219
Scottsdale AZ 85260

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville MA 2144

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville MA 2144

Recordnews
14690 Parallel Rd
Basehor KS 66007

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somemlle MA 2144

GoDaddy LLC
14455NHaydenRdSte219
Scottsdale AZ 85260

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville MA 2144

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville MA 2144

Democracy Engine LLC
\ 16 Florida Ave NW Unit 26418
Washington DC 20001

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous

Electronic/Website Advertising

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Postage/Shipping

Miscellaneous

Electronic/Website Advertising

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Amount

$67.75

$35.16

$0.15

$3.90

$2,762.09

$0.46

$119.88

$3.75

$2.63

$19.51



02/14/24

02/14/24

02/03/24

02/01/24

01/01/24

Democracy Engine LLC

416 Florida Ave NW Unit 26418
Washington DC 20001

GoDaddy LLC
14455 NHayden Rd Ste 219
Scottsdale AZ 85260

Democracy Engine LLC

416 Florida Ave NW Unit 26418
Washington DC 20001

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville MA 2144

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
West Somerville MA 2144

Miscellaneous

Electronic/Website Advertising

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous

$0.73

$99.99

$0.19

$0.75

$0.75

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3117.691

$0|
$3117.691
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