Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Susan Ruiz Finance Address: 7306 Bond St.

Filing Report Address2:

City: Shawnee Zip: 66203 County: Johnson Home Phone: (913) 248-0632 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 23

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024	4)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$29,470.39
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$4,972.13
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$34,442.52
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,117.69
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$31,324.83
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 8:49:06 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Timothy Quinn

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Susan Ruiz

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Stanley Siglinger 439 N 6th St Wakeeney KS 67672	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
07/23/24	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250,00
07/23/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/22/24	Lori Woodbury 16109 S Summertree Ln Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Customer Service Manager	\$25.00
07/01/24	Eric L. Sexton 313 N Walnut Creek Dr Derby KS 67037	Credit Card	Consultant	\$50.00
06/25/24	Stanley Siglinger 439 N 6th St Wakeeney KS 67672	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
06/10/24	Susan Ruiz 7306 Bond St Shawnee KS 66203	Check	Social Worker	\$2,438.98
05/25/24	Stanley Siglinger 439 N 6th St Wakeeney KS 67672	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$10.00
05/17/24	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds Rd Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Investor	\$250.00
04/25/24	Stanley Siglinger 439 N 6th St Wakeeney KS 67672	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$5.00
04/17/24	Chris Courtwright 11006 W 71st St Shawnee KS 66203	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
03/28/24	Richard Franklin 12101 Nieman Rd Overland Park KS 66213	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$200.00

03/18/24	Chelsea Williamson 15123 W 82nd Ter Lenexa KS 66219	Credit Card	Attorney	\$50.00
02/25/24	Mona Pittenger 120 N Compass Dr Fort Lauderdale FL 33308	Check	Retired	\$500.00
02/22/24	The Kansas Realtors Political 3644 SW Burlington Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$400.00
02/17/24	Chris Courtwright 11006 W 71st St Shawnee KS 66203	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$25.00
02/04/24	Scott Bennett 300 E Oakland Park Blvd # 322 Oakland Park FL 33334	Check	Not Employed	\$18,52
02/04/24	Richard Mumby 41 5th Ave Apt 4F New York NY 10003	Check	Unemployed	\$4.63
02/02/24	Janean Grogan 12301 W W 100th St Lenexa KS 66215	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$150.00
01/01/24	Mary Werring 303 Parallel St Atchison KS 66002	Credit Card	Social Worker	\$50.00
Total Item	Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$4972.13
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$4972.13	

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Susan Ruiz

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/22/24	Costco- Lenexa 3549 9350 Marshall Dr Lenexa KS 66215	Miscellaneous	\$67.75
07/02/24	GoDaddy LLC 14455 N Hayden Rd Ste 219 Scottsdale AZ 85260	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$35.16
07/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$0.15
06/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$3.90
05/31/24	Recordnews 14690 Parallel Rd Basehor KS 66007	Postage/Shipping	\$2,762.09
05/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$0.46
04/29/24	GoDaddy LLC 14455 N Hayden Rd Ste 219 Scottsdale AZ 85260	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$119.88
04/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$3.75
03/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$2.63
02/25/24	Democracy Engine LLC 416 Florida Ave NW Unit 26418 Washington DC 20001	Miscellaneous	\$19.51

02/14/24	Democracy Engine LLC 416 Florida Ave NW Unit 26418 Washington DC 20001	Miscellaneous	\$0.73
02/14/24	GoDaddy LLC 14455 N Hayden Rd Ste 219 Scottsdale AZ 85260	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$99.99
02/03/24	Democracy Engine LLC 416 Florida Ave NW Unit 26418 Washington DC 20001	Miscellaneous	\$0.19
02/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$0.75
01/01/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 West Somerville MA 2144	Miscellaneous	\$0.75
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$3117.69
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$3117.69

Print this form or Go Back